2024

Lambert, Todd

Hitchcock, Carol and Eugene

Bergeron, Michel

Pouliot, Bruno
Washburn, Wayne
Masson, Dana

Herr, Therese and David
Marquis, Kevin

Lambert, Todd

Reid, Paul R
Jones/Bieren, Donna/John
Dulude, Alice L

KJ Trust (Fitch, Kurt)
Ellis, Sarah

Hicks, Richard and Joni
Belknap, James and Karen
Parker, George & Anita

96 Lake Access Road
379 Fund Road

369 Hall Stream Road

81 Judd Road

80 Fund Road

214 Jacksons Lodge Road
3996 VT RTE 114

6059 VT RTE 102

261 Songbird Drive

418 River Road

4485 VT RTE 114

394 School House Brook Road
213 Powerhouse Road
682 VT RTE 114

22 Northview Drive

967 VT RTE 114

79 Northview Drive

01-24
02-24
03-24
04-24
05-24
06-24
07-24
08-24
09-24
10-24
11-24
12-24
13-24
14-24
15-24
16-24
17-24

1/8/2024 Porch
1/17/2024 12x24 Storage Shed
2/17/2024 14x64 Mobile Home
3/10/2024 24x30 Garage
3/26/2024 Change of Use (Gun Cleaning Business)
5/17/2024 Garage
5/17/2024 Addition to Existing Buidling
5/15/2024 SFD (2nd Home)
6/17/2024 Storage Shed
6/17/2024 Addition of a Mudroom to (SFD)
6/17/2024 Extend Width of Existing Deck
7/18/2024 BLA and Subdivisions
7/24/2024 SFD (Mobile Home)
7/24/2024 12x12 Deck
8/2/2024 New Deck with Roofing
8/7/2024 Porches and Deck
8/15/2024 Stand Alone Deck



